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Hudson County Workforce Development Board (WDB)  
2024 Meeting Schedule 

Prior to each open meeting, links to the meeting and agenda will be posted on hcjcwdb.org.  

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, February 20, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, May 21, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, June 25, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, July, 23 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, August 20, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, September 24, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Tuesday, October 22, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Monday, November 25, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.


Monday, December 23, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.



